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Standard system capacities:

3 Tons

6 Tons

10 Tons

Chain Sling

Easy-fit Lifting Lug

WORKING LOAD LIMIT
PER LUG: 12'500 Kg

SAFETY FACTOR: 4:1

VERTICAL

LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND

Working Load
Limit (Kg)

SAFETY FACTOR: 5:1

1000

2000

3000

5000

8000

10000

Throat
Clearance (mm)

23

30

33

39

35

50

Length of
Base (mm)

98

81

116

159

159

194

Approx.
Weight (Kg)

0.5

0.8

1.2

2.5

3.3

5.2

CONTAINER LIFTING SYSTEM
For lifting partially filled or empty six metre steel containers.

Lifting Beam

EXCAVATOR WELD-ON HOOKS
Also known as Utility Hooks


