



EXCAVATOR WELD-ON HOOKS Also known as Utility Hooks



Working Load Limit (Kg)	Throat Clearance (mm)	Length of Base (mm)	Approx. Weight (Kg)
1000	23	98	0.5
2000	30	81	0.8
3000	33	116	1.2
5000	39	159	2.5
8000	35	159	3.3
10000	50	194	5.2



SAFETY FACTOR: 5:1